
Kollam - Nizamabad Special Fare Sabarimala Special/07140X - Exp - SCR 
QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) to NZB/Nizamabad Junction 

37h 50m - 1732 km - 44 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 QLN Kollam Junction
(Quilon)

15:00 0 1 0 69 11 SR

2 STKT Sasthankotta 15:17 15:18 1m 1 19 47 18 SR
3 KPY Karunagappalli 15:28 15:29 1m 1 27 117 13 SR
4 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 15:36 15:38 2m 0 1 41 42 9 SR
5 MVLK Mavelikara 15:49 15:51 2m 0 1 49 49 SR
6 CNGR Chengannur 16:06 16:08 2m 0 1 61 62 9 SR
7 TRVL Tiruvalla 16:17 16:19 2m 0 1 70 68 SR
8 CGY Changanassery 16:26 16:28 2m 0 1 78 33 SR
9 KTYM Kottayam 17:00 17:03 3m 0 1 96 47 4 SR
10 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 18:20 18:25 5m 0 1 156 44 2 SR
11 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 173 57 14 SR
12 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 19:47 19:50 3m 0 1 227 24 3 SR
13 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
22:57 23:00 3m 0 1 303 36 SR

14 CBE Coimbatore Junction 00:32 00:35 3m 0 2 359 71 412 SR
15 TUP Tiruppur 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 409 55 306 SR
16 ED Erode Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 459 57 171 SR
17 SA Salem Junction 03:23 03:25 2m 0 2 519 69 280 SR
18 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 639 61 400 SR
19 KPD Katpadi Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 0 2 724 39 215 SR
20 RU Renigunta Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 2 849 72 115 SCR
21 KOU Koduru 10:29 10:30 1m 0 2 890 84 198 SCR
22 RJP Razampeta 10:54 10:55 1m 0 2 923 64 145 SCR
23 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
11:43 11:45 2m 0 2 974 102 137 SCR

24 KKM Kamalapuram 11:59 12:00 1m 0 2 998 49 141 SCR
25 YA Yerraguntla Junction 12:19 12:20 1m 0 2 1013 72 SCR
26 KDP Kondapuram 12:54 12:55 1m 0 2 1054 70 225 SCR
27 TU Tadipatri 13:19 13:20 1m 0 2 1082 67 237 SCR
28 GY Gooty Junction 14:03 14:05 2m 0 2 1130 34 365 SCR
29 GTL Guntakal Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 2 1159 58 451 SCR
30 AD Adoni 15:54 15:55 1m 0 2 1211 72 421 SCR
31 MALM Mantralayam Road 16:29 16:30 1m 0 2 1252 75 332 SCR
32 RC Raichur Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 0 2 1281 64 407 SCR
33 YG Yadgir 17:59 18:00 1m 0 2 1349 18 365 SCR
34 MQR Malkhaid Road 20:49 20:50 1m 0 2 1411 84 433 SCR
35 SEM Sedam 20:59 21:00 1m 0 2 1423 69 413 SCR
36 TDU Tandur 21:29 21:30 1m 0 2 1457 47 457 SCR
37 VKB Vikarabad Junction 22:24 22:25 1m 0 2 1499 60 626 SCR
38 LPI Lingampalli 23:14 23:15 1m 0 2 1548 46 559 SCR
39 BMT Begumpet 23:39 23:40 1m 0 2 1566 10 540 SCR
40 SC Secunderabad Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 0 3 1571 27 536 SCR
41 BMO Bolarum 00:50 00:51 1m 0 3 1584 49 596 SCR
42 MED Medchal 01:08 01:10 2m 0 3 1598 76 SCR
43 WDR Wadiaram 01:40 01:41 1m 0 3 1636 51 SCR
44 AKE Akanapet Junction 02:00 02:01 1m 0 3 1653 55 SCR
45 KMC Kamareddi 02:30 02:32 2m 0 3 1679 23 SCR
46 NZB Nizamabad Junction 04:50 0 3 1732 - 383 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (09:01)

May 16 2024 (09:01)

1

1


